[bookmark: _Toc373525747][bookmark: _GoBack]2018-2019 Hapeville Charter School Board Meeting Dates

Wednesday, July 25, 2018, 4:00 pm
Hapeville Charter Middle School Sixth/Seventh Grade Building
NOTE:    	This is the only meeting of the school year that is NOT on a Monday at 5:30 pm

August 6, 2018 – First Day of Classes with Students

Monday, August 27, 2018, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Career Academy - Building A

Monday, September 24, 2018, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Middle School Sixth/Seventh Grade Building

Monday, October 29, 2018, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Career Academy - Building A

Monday, November 26, 2018, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Middle School Sixth/Seventh Grade Building

Monday, January 28, 2019, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Career Academy - Building A

Monday, February 25, 2019, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Middle School Sixth/Seventh Grade Building

Monday, March 25, 2019, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Career Academy - Building A

Monday, April 29, 2019, 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Middle School Sixth/Seventh Grade Building

Monday, May 20, 2019 5:30 pm
Hapeville Charter Career Academy - Building A

May 23, 2018 – Last Day of Classes

